
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSTellas-Maxi35

Final A
Tchintchinian, Mariano (UGAB)

Merkin, Alan Gabriel (River Plate)
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Semifinales A
Tchintchinian, Mariano (UGAB)

Casal, Octavio (Peretz)
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Merkin, Alan Gabriel (River Plate)

Otero Saumell, Juan (CTDM Pato
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4tos de Final A
Casal, Octavio (Peretz)

Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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10

  1

 -1

Tchintchinian, Mariano (UGAB)

Moscovitz, Adolfo (Atlanta)

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 6

11

 3

  1

 -1

Otero Saumell, Juan (CTDM Pato

Fermanelli, Pedro (Ntra. Señora
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Merkin, Alan Gabriel (River Plate)

Camagna, Diego Andrés (Fenix)
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8vos de Final A
Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Uesugui, Rafael (Soc. Fomento CAVA)
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Moscovitz, Adolfo (Atlanta)

Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (Soc.
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Tchintchinian, Mariano (UGAB)

Barg, Matias Javier (Atlanta)

 3
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Otero Saumell, Juan (CTDM Pato

Samaja, Facundo (CTDM Pato

 3
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Fermanelli, Pedro (Ntra. Señora

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)
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Camagna, Diego Andrés (Fenix)

Mirabelli, Ariel (Alvear Club)

 3
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Final B
Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora

Atamian, Martín (Alvear Club)
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12
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Semifinales B
Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora

Mortula, Luciano (La Legión TDM)
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Atamian, Martín (Alvear Club)

Caligaris, Juan (UGAB)
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4tos de Final B
Mortula, Luciano (La Legión TDM)

Canteros, Cristian (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3
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Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora

Isola, Andres (MTMs)

 3
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Atamian, Martín (Alvear Club)

Bustamante, Matías (Ntra. Señora
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  4
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Caligaris, Juan (UGAB)

Lomovasky, Andrés (CTDM Pato

 3
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Zona G
Fermanelli, Pedro (Ntra. Señora

Caligaris, Juan (UGAB)

 3
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Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Isola, Andres (MTMs)

 3
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Fermanelli, Pedro (Ntra. Señora

Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3
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Caligaris, Juan (UGAB)

Isola, Andres (MTMs)

 3
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Zona G
Fermanelli, Pedro (Ntra. Señora

Isola, Andres (MTMs)
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Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Caligaris, Juan (UGAB)
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Zona F
Samaja, Facundo (CTDM Pato

Canteros, Cristian (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3
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Moscovitz, Adolfo (Atlanta)

Samaja, Facundo (CTDM Pato

 3

 0
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Moscovitz, Adolfo (Atlanta)

Canteros, Cristian (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 0
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Zona E
Uesugui, Rafael (Soc. Fomento CAVA)

Bustamante, Matías (Ntra. Señora
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Camagna, Diego Andrés (Fenix)

Uesugui, Rafael (Soc. Fomento CAVA)

 3
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Camagna, Diego Andrés (Fenix)

Bustamante, Matías (Ntra. Señora
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Zona D
Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (Soc.

Atamian, Martín (Alvear Club)
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Otero Saumell, Juan (CTDM Pato

Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (Soc.
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Otero Saumell, Juan (CTDM Pato

Atamian, Martín (Alvear Club)

 3

 1

11

 4

11

 2

 8

11

11

 4

  3

 -3

Zona C
Tchintchinian, Mariano (UGAB)

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora

 3
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Tchintchinian, Mariano (UGAB)

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)

 3
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Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora

 3
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Zona B
Merkin, Alan Gabriel (River Plate)

Barg, Matias Javier (Atlanta)

 3
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Merkin, Alan Gabriel (River Plate)

Lomovasky, Andrés (CTDM Pato

 3
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Barg, Matias Javier (Atlanta)

Lomovasky, Andrés (CTDM Pato

 3
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Zona A
Casal, Octavio (Peretz)

Mirabelli, Ariel (Alvear Club)
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  1
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Casal, Octavio (Peretz)

Mortula, Luciano (La Legión TDM)

 3
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Mirabelli, Ariel (Alvear Club)

Mortula, Luciano (La Legión TDM)
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